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Day Date Time Opponent Location
Saturday June 1 9:00am Shoreline Breaker Baseball East Catholic High School
Saturday June 8 7:30pm UD Stone Crabs Renaud Field

Sunday June 9 5:30pm Boston Prospects Thayer Academy
Wednesday June 12 5:00pm Ocean State Makos Moses Brown School
Saturday June 15 1:00pm - 5:00pm L&M Organizational Camp CAMPUS - Boston College
Sunday June 16 9:00am - 12:30pm PBR Scout Day/L&M Baseball NY Renaud Field
Wednesday June 19 5:00pm Ocean State Makos Moses Brown School
Tournament| June 21 - 23 TBA 15U PG Super25 Northeast Qualifier TBA - Woodbridge, NJ
Wednesday June 26 5:45pm Shoreline Breaker Baseball East Catholic High School
Tournament|June 29 - July 1 TBA 16U North East Baseball Classic TBA - Worcester, MA
Friday July 5 3:00pm L&M Baseball 16U Renaud Field
Tournament| July 8- 12 TBA 15U World Series TBA - Flemington, NJ
Wednesday July 17 5:00pm Ocean State Makos Moses Brown School
Tournament| July 19 - 21 TBA 15U Northeast Collegiate Showcase CAMPUS - CCSU
Wednesday July 24 3:00pm 18U Providence Sports & Leadership Renaud Field
Showcase July 26 - 28 TBA Boston College Team Showcase CAMPUS - Boston College
Tournament| Augustl-4 TBA PSL Tournament TBA - Rl Area Fields
Tournament| August 8 - 11 TBA All Scout Northeast Regional Showcase| TBA - Rl Area Fields
Location Address (6147 State  Zip
Boston College Campus 2125 Commonwealth Ave Brighton MA | 02135
CCSU Campus 1615 Stanley St New Britain CT | 06050
East Catholic High School 115 New State Rd Manchester CT | 06042
Moses Brown School 250 Lloyd Ave Providence RI | 02906
Renaud Field Newland Ave Woonsocket Rl | 02895
Thayer Academy 745 Washington St Braintree MA | 02184




